
Proposed Tree Purchases for July 2014

Tree Size Quanity
Mama's 

Cost

Mama's 

Total Cost

Native 

Cost

Native Total 

Cost

Tree World 

Cost

Tree World 

Total Cost

Sabal Palm 

6'

wood 

trunk

8 $157.50 $1,260.00

$350.00

Field grown 

14-18' 

overall w/ 6' 

minimum 

CT

$2,800.00 NA NA

Thatch, Green Single

6'

wood 

trunk

4

$1053.00

Quote is for 

6' clear 

trunk, 

NOTgrey 

wood. 

Single.

$4,212.00 NA NA

$275

45 gal, 4' 

wood

$1,100.00

Stopper, Spanish 25 gal 4 $180.00 $720.00 $225.00 $900.00

$125

25 gal

$225

45 gal

$500.00

Stopper, Simpson 25 gal 4 $180.00 $720.00 $225.00 $900.00

$150

25 gal

$225

45 gal

$600.00

Stopper, Simpson 45 gal 2 $405.00 $810.00 $337.50 $675.00 $225.00 $450.00

Cinnamon Bark 25 gal 4 $360.00 $1,440.00 $300.00 $1,200.00

$175

25 gal

$325

45 gal

$700.00

Blolly 25 gal 4 $225.00 $900.00 $187.50 $750.00 $125.00 $500.00

Pigeon Plum 45 gal 4 $315.00 $1,260.00 $300.00 $1,200.00 $225.00 $900.00

Crabwood 25 gal 4 $225.00 $900.00 $187.50 $750.00

$125

25 gal

$225

45 gal

$500.00

Dicot 

Selection & 

Delivery

$850.00

Estimated 

Delivery 

$500-$1000

$750.00

TOTAL $12,222.00 $10,025.00 $6,000.00


