Proposed Tree Purchases for July 2014

Tree	Size	Quanity	Mama's Cost	Mama's Total Cost	Native Cost	Native Total Cost	Tree World Cost	Tree World Total Cost
Sabal Palm	6' wood trunk	8	\$157.50	\$1,260.00	\$350.00 Field grown 14-18' overall w/ 6' minimum CT	\$2,800.00	NA	NA
Thatch, Green Single	6' wood trunk	4	\$1053.00 Quote is for 6' clear trunk, NOTgrey wood. Single.	\$4,212.00	NA	NA	\$275 45 gal, 4' wood	\$1,100.00
Stopper, Spanish	25 gal	4	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$125 25 gal \$225 45 gal	\$500.00
Stopper, Simpson	25 gal	4	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$150 25 gal \$225 45 gal	\$600.00
Stopper, Simpson	45 gal	2	\$405.00	\$810.00	\$337.50	\$675.00	\$225.00	\$450.00
Cinnamon Bark	25 gal	4	\$360.00	\$1,440.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$175 25 gal \$325 45 gal	\$700.00
Blolly	25 gal	4	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$187.50	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$500.00
Pigeon Plum	45 gal	4	\$315.00	\$1,260.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$225.00	\$900.00
Crabwood	25 gal	4	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$187.50	\$750.00	\$125 25 gal \$225 45 gal	\$500.00
					Dicot Selection & Delivery	\$850.00	Estimated Delivery \$500-\$1000	\$750.00
TOTAL				\$12,222.00		\$10,025.00		\$6,000.00
IOTAL				Ψ12,222.00		Ψ±0,023.00		\$0,000.00